
COMPETITION:
CITY
DATE

NAME NF
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA
2 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI
3 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA
4 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD
5 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA-MARE
6 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI
7 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD
8 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO
9 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI
10 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV
11 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA
12 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika
13 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA
14 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI
15 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD
16 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA
17 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA-MARE

No. PREJUNIORS 2003 - 2002

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP
PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
12 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 13,050 1
14 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 11,650 2
4 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,350 3
2 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 10,000 4
16 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,450 5
6 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,150 6
10 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,800 7

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014

ALL AROUND COMPETITION

PREJUNIORS 2003 ‐ 2002
ROPE



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
9 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 13,650 1
12 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 13,250 2
7 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 13,000 3
14 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 12,100 4
3 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,750 5
11 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,250 6
13 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 10,250 7
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 10,250 8
4 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,200 9
5 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,700 10
15 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 9,200 11
6 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,100 12
17 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,050 13
16 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 8,700 14
10 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,150 15
2 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 7,650 16
8 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

HOOP

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014

ALL AROUND COMPETITION

PREJUNIORS 2003 ‐ 2002



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
8 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 13,700 1
6 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 12,850 2
2 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 12,450 3
11 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 12,250 4
13 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 11,750 5
10 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,300 6
3 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,700 7
15 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 10,100 8
4 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,850 9
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 9,750 10
1 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,150 11
12 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 9,000 12
5 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 8,250 13
14 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 7,150 14
9 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 6,900 15
16 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,450 ROPE
8 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

BALL

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014

AA COMPETITION

PREJUNIORS 2003 ‐ 2002



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
9 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 13,400 1
14 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 13,000 2
3 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 12,450 3
12 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 12,200 4
7 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 11,900 5
11 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,350 6
16 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 10,900 7
13 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 10,150 8
15 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 9,550 9
5 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,250 10
6 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 8,500 11
10 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,100 12
17 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 8,100 13
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 7,950 14
2 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 7,650 15
4 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,350 ROPE
8 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

CLUBS

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014

AA COMPETITION

PREJUNIORS 2003 ‐ 2002



No. NAME NF SCORE PLACE
7 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 12,350 1
3 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,300 2
9 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 9,950 3
4 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 9,700 4
16 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 9,400 5
13 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 9,150 6
5 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,150 7
17 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 8,300 8
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 8,250 9
11 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 7,950 10
15 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 7,650 11
12 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 13,050 ROPE
14 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 11,650 ROPE
2 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 10,000 ROPE
6 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,150 ROPE
10 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,800 ROPE
8 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

19 STOIAN DENISA 2003 CSM PLOIESTI 11,050 HC

RIBBON

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP

PLOIESTI
10‐11 MAY 2014

ALL AROUND COMPETITION

PREJUNIORS 2003 ‐ 2002



No. NAME NF HOOP Place
BALL 

or 
ROPE

Place
CLUBS 

or ROPE Place
ROPE or 
RIBBON Place TOTAL Place

11 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 13,250 2 12,250 4 12,200 4 13,050 1 50,750 1
8 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 13,650 1 13,700 1 13,400 1 9,950 6 50,700 2
6 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 13,000 3 12,850 2 11,900 5 12,350 2 50,100 3
13 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 12,100 4 11,750 5 13,000 2 11,650 3 48,500 4
2 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,750 5 12,450 3 12,450 3 11,300 4 47,950 5
10 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,250 6 11,300 6 11,350 6 7,950 15 41,850 6
3 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,200 9 10,700 7 10,350 8 9,700 7 40,950 7
15 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 8,700 14 10,100 8 10,900 7 9,400 8 39,100 8
12 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 10,250 7 9,000 13 10,150 9 9,150 9 38,550 9
4 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,700 10 9,850 9 9,250 11 9,150 10 37,950 10
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 10,250 8 9,750 10 7,950 15 8,250 14 36,200 11
5 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,100 12 8,250 14 8,500 12 9,150 10 35,000 12
16 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,050 13 9,450 11 8,100 14 8,300 13 34,900 13
1 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 7,650 16 9,150 12 7,650 16 10,000 5 34,450 14
14 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 9,200 11 7,150 15 9,550 10 7,650 16 33,550 15
9 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,150 15 6,900 16 8,100 13 8,800 12 31,950 16
7 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

PREJUNIORS
ALL ARROUND 2003 ‐ 2002

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP
PLOIESTI

10‐11 MAY 2014

RESULTS



No. NAME NF HOOP Place
BALL 

or 
ROPE

Place CLUBS 
or ROPE Place ROPE or 

RIBBON Place TOTAL Place

8 MAILAT Denisa 2002 ROU BUCURESTI 13,650 1 13,700 1 13,400 1 9,950 6 50,700 1
6 ICHIM Sonia 2002 ROU ARAD 13,000 3 12,850 2 11,900 5 12,350 2 50,100 2
2 MORGOCI Victoria 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,750 5 12,450 3 12,450 3 11,300 4 47,950 3
10 GLODEANU Alexandrina 2002 MDA ARMONIA 11,250 6 11,300 6 11,350 6 7,950 15 41,850 4
12 SANTOS da SILVA Geovanna 2002 BRAZILIA 10,250 7 9,000 13 10,150 9 9,150 9 38,550 5
4 ROB Marcela 2002 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,700 10 9,850 9 9,250 11 9,150 10 37,950 6
5 GHEORGHE Delia 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 9,100 12 8,250 14 8,500 12 9,150 10 35,000 7
1 TOMA Ana 2002 ROU PLOIESTI 7,650 16 9,150 12 7,650 16 10,000 5 34,450 8
14 FIZEDEAN Carla 2002 ROU ARAD 9,200 11 7,150 15 9,550 10 7,650 16 33,550 9
7 TANASOV Patricia 2002 MDA SRO

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP
PLOIESTI

10‐11 MAY 2014

RESULTS

PREJUNIORS
ALL ARROUND 2002



No. NAME NF HOOP Place
BALL 

or 
ROPE

Place
CLUBS 

or ROPE Place
ROPE or 
RIBBON Place TOTAL Place

11 POHRANYCHNA Kristina 2003 UKR Nika 13,250 2 12,250 4 12,200 4 13,050 1 50,750 1
13 STOIAN Denisa 2003 ROU PLOIESTI 12,100 4 11,750 5 13,000 2 11,650 3 48,500 2
3 GRIBOVAN Aliona 2003 ROU ARAD 10,200 9 10,700 7 10,350 8 9,700 7 40,950 3
15 GULICA Violeta 2003 MDA SPERANTA 8,700 14 10,100 8 10,900 7 9,400 8 39,100 4
1 OPREA Felicia 2003 MDA SPERANTA 10,250 8 9,750 10 7,950 15 8,250 14 36,200 5
16 MIC Medeea 2003 ROU BAIA‐MARE 9,050 13 9,450 11 8,100 14 8,300 13 34,900 6
9 BALMUJ Daria 2003 ROU BRASOV 8,150 15 6,900 16 8,100 13 8,800 12 31,950 7

6th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS SPRING CUP
PLOIESTI

10‐11 MAY 2014

RESULTS

PREJUNIORS
ALL ARROUND 2003




